Full Name
Rhys Adams
Helen Adey
Carol Canfield
Mel Cooper
Warren Dix
Rebecca Dix
Sarah Goscombe
Julie Riglar
Sam Jones
Michelle Whiteman

Date of Appointment Term of office

01/09/2022 Headteacher

27/01/2025
16/06/2025
07/07/2021
09/07/2015
02/12/2019
28/03/2023
29/09/2025
21/11/2022
07/10/2024

26/01/2029
15/06/2029
06/07/2029

01/12/2027
27/03/2027
28/09/2029
20/11/2026
06/10/2028

Date of Stepping
Down

Appointed By

Ex-officio

Staff election

Co-opted
Foundation

12/05/2025 Foundation

Co-opted
Co-opted

Parent election
Parent election

Co-opted

Business and Pecuniary Interests
Wife employed by SMHS
Employed by SMHS
None declared
None declared
Husband of R Dix
Wife of W Dix
None declared
None declared
Personal relationship associated with NTA
Employed by Entrust (SLA with SMHS)



