Date of Stepping

Full Name	Date of Appointment	Term of office	Down	Appointed By	Business and Pecuniary Interests
Rhys Adams	01/09/2022	Headteacher		Ex-officio	Wife employed by SMHS
Helen Adey	27/01/2025	26/01/2029		Staff election	Employed by SMHS
Carol Canfield	16/06/2025	15/06/2029		Co-opted	None declared
Mel Cooper	07/07/2021	06/07/2029		Foundation	None declared
Warren Dix	09/07/2015		12/05/2025	Foundation	Husband of R Dix
Rebecca Dix	02/12/2019	01/12/2027		Co-opted	Wife of W Dix
Sarah Goscombe	28/03/2023	27/03/2027		Co-opted	None declared
Julie Riglar	29/09/2025	28/09/2029		Parent election	None declared
Sam Jones	21/11/2022	20/11/2026		Parent election	Personal relationship associated with NTA
Michelle Whiteman	07/10/2024	06/10/2028		Co-opted	Employed by Entrust (SLA with SMHS)